ICL232 Printer Friendly Version
+5V Powered, Dual RS-232 Transmitter/Receiver
Datasheet &
Related Docs
Description Key
Features
Parametric
Data
Related
Devices
Ordering Information
Part No. Status Temp. Package MSL
ICL232CBE Active Comm 16 Ld SOIC 1
 ICL232CBET Active Comm 16 Ld SOIC T+R 1
ICL232CBEZ   Active Comm 16 Ld SOIC 3
ICL232CBEZT   Active Comm 16 Ld SOIC T+R 3
ICL232CPE Active Comm 16 Ld PDIP N/A
ICL232IBE Active Ind 16 Ld SOIC 1
ICL232IBET Active Ind 16 Ld SOIC T+R 1
ICL232IPE Active Ind 16 Ld PDIP N/A
ICL232MJE Active Mil 16 Ld CerDIP N/A
The price listed is the manufacturer's suggested retail price for quantities between 100 and
999 units. However, prices in today's market are fluid and may change without notice.
MSL = Moisture Sensitivity Level - per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020
SMD = Standard Microcircuit Drawing